01/18/2007 15 : 56

Image# 27940058220
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAME OF ) USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:If typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines
Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
500 New Jersey Avenue, NW
A%DRESS(numberand street) | [ ‘y [ TR T T O | |
7th Floor
Check if different | I I T N I N N O B I I I I N I N I N N |
than previously Washington DC 20001
reported. (ACC) btk o B R A R B AR (Il | e = SR
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00237065 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) : i
(@) Quarterly Reports: '\é%’r‘g,'ﬁ{f}'on
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
X ' Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 11 28 2006 12 31 2006
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Mr. David S. Hubbard
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Mr. David S. Hubbard Date 01 31 2007

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office
Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 02/2003)




Image# 27940058221 SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENT
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) URS S Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC

M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 11 28 2006 To: 12 31 2006
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2006 " " 25343.11
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 11111.16
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 10050.69 70298.29
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 21161.85 95641.40
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 3553.00 78032.55
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 17608.85 17608.85
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 27940058222 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC

M D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: 11 28 2006 To: 12 31 200
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) .........

(i) Unitemized .........cccoovviiiiiinnnen.

(i) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .......coue....

—
()}
-

Other Political Committees

—
o
-~

(such as PACS) .....cccccevinieicniine

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) .........c......

Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees .......cocevverieiiiiiieicene

All Loans Received .........ccceeeevveeenveeennnen.

Loan Repayments Received .....................

Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ..........cccceeevveeviieeenns

Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etC.) ....cccoeereerierienns

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) ............

Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............

Political Party Committees ................

9500.00
550.00

10050.00

0.00

0.00

10050.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

10050.69

10050.69

34026.00
2001.00

36027.00
0.00

34250.00

70277.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

70298.29

70298.29




Image# 27940058223

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

53.00

53.00

0.00

3500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3553.00

3553.00

0.00

0.00

532.55

532.55

0.00

77500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

78032.55

78032.55




Image# 27940058224

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

10050.00

0.00

10050.00

53.00

0.00

53.00

70277.00

0.00

70277.00

532.55

0.00

532.55




Image# 27940058225

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 6/9

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Mr. Alexander C. Car

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 1519 Noahs Circle M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
11 28 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.6407
Hellertown PA 18055 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 500.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Essroc Gement Corp. SVP, Marketing & Sales
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 500.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
B. Mr. T. Michael Davis Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 17 Preserve Way M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
12 05 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.6405
Saratoga Springs NY 12866 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 3000.00
Name of Employer Occupation
St. Lawrence Cemem Inc. Senior Vice President
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 3000.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
C. Mr. H. Enrique Escalante Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 717 Willow Glen MM / D D / Y Y Y Y
12 25 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.6408
El Paso X 79922 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1000.00
Name ?fpl‘imployer Occupation
GCC of America President & CEO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1000.00
4500.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 27940058226

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 7/9
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

A. Mr. William G. Townsend

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 118 Huntington Avenue MM / D 'D / YIY Y Y
Apt. 1405 12 22 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.6399
Boston MA 02116 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 5000.00
ﬁarl'ne ofUEé'npioner Occupation
oleim (US)In¢ Deputy CEO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 5000.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e 5000.00
9500.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 27940058227

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Bank of America

Mailing Address P.O. Box 27025

VA2-125-04-01

Transaction ID: SB21B.6415
Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y

11 30

Y

vy
2006

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Richmond VA 23261-7025
Purpose of Disbursement 13.00
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.6419
B. Bank of America Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 27025 12 01 2006
VA2-125-04-01
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Richmond VA 23261-7025
Purpose of Disbursement 40.00
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 53.00
53.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 27940058228

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 9/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. MAX BAUCUS

Mailing Address PO BOX 586

Transaction ID: SB23.6412
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM
12 20

Y

vy
2006

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
HELENA MT 59624
Purpose of Disbursement 2500.00
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2008
X  Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: MT District: 00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.6410
B. WHITEHOUSE 06 Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO BOX 40280 12 12 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
PROVIDENCE RI 02940
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
General Debt 2006
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2006
X  Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: Rl District: 00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) .............coovevvieiiiiriririrerireiriie, 3500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) 3500.00

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




