01/18/2007 15:56

Image# 27940058220

# FEC FORM 3X

# REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FUNIVI 3X	For	Other Than A	n Authorized	Committe	е		Office Use Or	nly
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in		FEC MAILING LA		ple:If typing, he lines	type			
Portland Cement A	Association Inc.	PCA PAC						
ADDRESS (number and	street)	00 New Jersey Ave	nue, NW					
Check if diffe	rent L	th Floor						
than previous reported. (AC		Vashington				DC	2000	1 –
2. FEC IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER	_	CITY 🛋		8	STATE A	ZIP	CODE A
C00237065			3. IS THIS REPORT	X NE	) OR		AMENDED (A)	
4. <b>TYPE OF REPO</b> (Choose One)	ORT	(b) Monthly Report	Feb 20 (M2)	М	ay 20 (M5)	Au	ug 20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11 (Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Re	oorts:	Due On:	Mar 20 (M3)	Ju	ın 20 (M6)	Se	ep 20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12 (Non-Election Year Only)
April 15			Apr 20 (M4)	Ju	ıl 20 (M7)	Od	ct 20 (M10)	Jan 31 (YE)
July 15	y Report(Q1)	(c) 12-Day		Primary (12P)		Genera	l (12G)	Runoff (12R)
October	y Report(Q2) 15 y Report(Q3)	Report for		Convention (12	2C)	Special	(12G)	
January			Election on				in t Sta	the ate of
July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY)		(d) 30-Day Post -Ele		General (30G)		Runoff	(30R)	Special (30S
Termina (TER)	tion Report	Report for	Election on				in t Sta	the atte of
5. Covering Period	11	28 20	0.6	through	12	3 1	2006	
I certify that I have example I have example I	nined this Repor	rt and to the best of	my knowledge an	d belief it is to	rue, correct a	and complete	Э.	
Type or Print Name of	Treasurer _	Mr. David S. Hubba	ard					
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically	y Filed by Mr. Da	vid S. Hubbard		Da	ate 0	1 31	2007
NOTE : Submission of	false, erroneous	s, or incomplete info	ormation may subje	ect the persor	n signing this	Report to the	he penalties of 2	2 U.S.C 437g.
Office Use								ORM 3X

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

### **SUMMARY PAGE** OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Report Covering the Period: From:	28 2006	To: 12 31 Y Y Y Y
	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
(a) Cash on Hand  January 1  Yes 2006		25343.11
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	11111.16	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	10050.69	70298.29
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	21161.85	95641.40
Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	3553.00	78032.55
Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	17608.85	17608.85
Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
X This Committee has qualified as a multicandida	ate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)	
F	or further information contact:	

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .....

Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC

2<sup>D</sup>8 3<sup>D</sup>1 м N 1 1 м м 1 2 2006 2006 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 9500.00 34026.00 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) .......... 550.00 2001.00 (ii) Unitemized ..... (iii) TOTAL (add 10050.00 36027.00 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ...... 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees ..... Other Political Committees 0.00 34250.00 (such as PACs) ..... Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 10050.00 70277.00 Totals to Line 33, page 5) ...... 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees ..... 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received ..... 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received ..... 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 0.00 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..... 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees ..... 17. Other Federal Receipts 0.69 21.29 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ..... 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 0.00 0.00 (from Schedule H3) ..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ...... 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 10050.69 70298.29 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .....

10050.69

70298.29

### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
	Operating Expenditures:  (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
(	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(	(b) Other Federal Operating		
	Expenditures	53.00	532.55
(	(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	53.00	532.55
2	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
	Committees	0.00	0.00
F	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	3500.00	77500.00
	ndependent Expenditure		
25. (	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
(	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
16 I	_oan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
.о. г	Loan nepayments Made		
	_oans Made	0.00	0.00
-	Refunds of Contributions To:  (a) Individuals/Persons Other	0.00	0.00
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(	(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
,	(such as PACs)(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
(	(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
29. (	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
	Fordered Floriton Anti-thy (0 H O O 404 (00))		
iU.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))  (a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)		
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
	With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	3553.00	78032.55
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)		
	from Line 31)	3553.00	78032.55

# **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	. 10050.00	70277.00
34. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	10050.00	70277.00
66. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	53.00	532.55
37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
88. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	53.00	532.55

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/9
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		or each category of the	(check only one)    X   11a   11b   11c   12
		Detailed Summary Page	X   11a   11b   11c   12   15   16   17
Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the	Statements may	y not be sold or used by any perso	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	Tiarric and add	areas or any pointed committee to	Solicit Contributions from Sacri Contributes.
Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA	A PAC		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Mr. Alexander C. Car			Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1519 Noahs Circle			1 1 2 8 2 0 0 6
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.6407
Hellertown	PA	18055	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		500.00
Name of Employer Essroc Cement Corp.	Occupation SVP, Ma	n rketing & Sales	
Receipt For:		e Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼		500.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Mr. T. Michael Davis			Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 17 Preserve Way			12 05 2006
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.6405
Saratoga Springs	NY	12866	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		3000.00
Name of Employer St. Lawrence Cement. Inc.	Occupation Vi	n ice President	
Receipt For:		e Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General		3000.00	1
Other (specify) ▼	0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Mr. H. Enrique Escalante			Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 717 Willow Glen			12 25 YYYYY 2006
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.6408
El Paso	TX	79922	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		1000.00
Name of Employer GCC of America	Occupation Presiden		
Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼		1000.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	1		4500.00
		<u> </u>	
<b>TOTAL</b> This Period (last page this line number	only)		

## **SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

Other (specify)

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/9 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) or each category of the 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA PAC Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Mr. William G. Townsend Date of Receipt Mailing Address 118 Huntington Avenue 12 22 2006 Apt. 1405 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: SA11A1.6399 **Boston** MA 02116 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 5000.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer Holcim (US) Inc. Occupation Deputy CEO Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 5000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	<b>•</b>	5000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<b>•</b>	9500.00

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			ΙF	OR LIN	E NUMBE	R:			PA	GE	8/9		
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		erate schedule(s) category of the		heck or	_								
••	LIMELD BIODOMOLIMENTO		Summary Page	X	21b 27	22 28a	$\Box$	23 28b		24 28c	$\mathbb{H}$	25 29		26 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the												s	
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	Portland Cement Association Inc. PCA	A PAC												
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Trans	acti	on ID:	: SE	321B.6	<del></del> 641	5		
Α.	Bank of America							sburs		ent				
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 27025 VA2-125-04-01					1 1 1 M / D 3 D / Y 2 0 O						οŏε	S Y	
	City Richmond	State VA	Zip Code 23261-7025			Amou	int of	Each	Dis	sburser	nen			od
	Purpose of Disbursement					<u> </u>			0			13.	00	
	Candidate Name				gory/ pe									
	Senate President	bursement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼											
	State: District:													
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Bank of America					Date	of Di	sburs	eme	321B.( ent			V	
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 27025 VA2-125-04-01					1 2 M / D D D / Y Y Y O O						o ŏ e	<b>3</b>	
	City Richmond	State VA	Zip Code 23261-7025			Amou	int of	Each	Dis	sburser	nen			od
	Purpose of Disbursement				L.	-					40.0	00		
	Candidate Name				gory/ pe									
	Senate President	oursement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼											
	State: District:													

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		53.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	53.00

0		<b>v</b>				
	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3	' Use sepe	erate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	NUMBER:	PAGE 9/9
ΙT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENT		category of the	21b	y one) ☐ 22	1 24   □ 25   □ 26
		Detailed	Summary Page	27	28a 28b	28c 29 30b
An	y Information copied from such Reports a	nd Statements may no	ot be sold or used	by any person f	for the purpose of solic	cating contributions
or 1	or commercial purposes, other than using	g the name and addre	ss of any political	committee to so	licit contributions from	such committee
Λ	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
17	Portland Cement Association Inc.	PCA PAC				
$\mathbb{L}$						
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Transaction ID: S	
Α.	MAX BAUCUS				Date of Disbursem	ent
	Mailing Address PO BOX 586				12 D D D	<sup>'</sup> 2006
	Mailing Address PO BOX 586					2000
	City	State	Zip Code		Amount of Each Di	sbursement this Period
	HĚLENA	MT	59624			
	Purpose of Disbursement					2500.00
	Candidate Name			Category/		
				Туре		
	Office Sought: House	Disbursement For:	2008			
	χ Senate President	X Primary Other (spe	General			
	State: MT District: 00	Cirler (spe	ecity) 🔻			
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
В.	WHITEHOUSE 06				Transaction ID: SI Date of Disbursement	
	WIIITEIIOOGE 00				M M / D D	
	Mailing Address PO BOX 40280				1 2 1 2	<sup>'</sup> 2006
	City	State	Zip Code		Amount of Each Di	sbursement this Period
	PROVIDENCE	RI	02940			1000.00
	Purpose of Disbursement General Debt 2006					1000.00
	Candidate Name			Category/		
	Odrididate (Vallie			Type		
	Office Sought: House	Disbursement For:	2006	71		
	x Senate	Primary	X General			
	President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻			
	State: RI District: 00		- · ·			

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	3500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	3500.00